PENNINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONER'S MEETING JUSTICE CENTER - COUNTY BOARD ROOM TUESDAY, JULY 9TH, 2019, 10:00 A.M.

AGENDA

Pledge of Allegiance

10:00	Public Hearing - County Ditch #1 & County Ditch #70
10:15	Mike Flaagan – County Engineer - Highway Dept. Items
10:30	Landsverk and Associates – Michelle Landsverk - Advance Thief River 2020 Budget request
	County Auditor's Items

(This agenda is subject to change)

Public Hearing for County Ditch #1 & County Ditch #70 July 9, 2019 at 10:00 a.m. County Board Room – Pennington County Justice Center